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NEW JERSEY

P.O. BOX 5232
TOMS RIVER, N.J.  08754

TEL: 732-270-9690
FAX: 732-270-9691

www.morganengineeringllc.com
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PROPOSED  2 STORY
RESIDENCE ON EXISTING

BASEMENT AND FOUNDATION
(TO REPLACE EXISTING 1

STORY RESIDENCE)

PROPOSED REAR DECK
ABOVE EXISTING

BASEMENT

PROPOSED
COVERED
PORCH

PROPOSED
COVERED FRONT
PORCH

PROPOSED STEPS
TO GRADE

PROPOSED
A/C UNIT

PROPOSED
WALKWAY

EXISTING WOOD
DECK AND PAVING
TO BE REMOVED

REMOVE EXISTING
STEPS

170 SQUARE FEET OF
DRIVEWAY TO
REMOVED &
CONVERTED TO LAWN

6.
7'

PRINCIPLE BUILDING
SETBACK ENVELOPE

EX. LIVING ROOM
12'-7" x 21'

EX. DINING
18' x 13'-9"

EX. DEN

EX. KITCHEN

EX. BEDROOM #2

EX.
CL.

EX.
CL.

EX.
CL.

EX.
WALK IN CLOSET

EX. BEDROOM #2

EX. MASTER
BEDROOM

17'-3" x 17'-3"

EX. MASTER
BATH

EX. FRONT TERRACE

EX. OFFICE

EX.
POWDER

EX. BATH

EX.
CL.

EX.
COAT

EX.
FOYER
6' x 7'

EX.
WOOD

F/P

EX.
LIN.

EX.
LIN.

DN

EX. DECK

EX.
HALL

DN

ZONING REGULATIONS

MIN. LOT AREA

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK

MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK / COMBINED

MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK

MAX. BLDG. STORIES

10,000 SF

REQUIREMENT

R-4 ZONE (SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ZONE DISTRICT)

MAX. LOT COVERAGE

MIN. LOT WIDTH / FRONTAGE

MIN. HABITABLE GROUND FLOOR (2 ST.)

ACCESSORY BLDG. SIDE YARD SETBACK

ACCESSORY BLDG. REAR YARD SETBACK

MAX. BLDG. HT. - GABLE (RIDGE / EAVES)

REQUIREMENT EXISTING PROPOSED

MAX. BUILDING COVERAGE

MAX. HABITABLE FLOOR AREA

ACCESSORY BLDG. STORIES / HEIGHT

INT. LOT SHAPE - MIN. DIA.

75 FT

35 FT

9 FT / 20 FT

50 FT

50 FT

35 FT / 26 FT

2.5 ST

600 SF

5,366 SF

2,547 SF

3,500 SF

5 FT

5 FT

1 ST / 16 FT

17,293 SF

75 FT

39.7 FT

9.6 FT / 23.1 FT

133 FT

57 FT

±24 FT / ±16 FT

1.5 ST

2,073 SF

6,695 SF

2,606 SF

3,216 SF

6 FT

55 FT

1 ST / ±10 FT

NO CHANGE

37.6 FT

9.6 FT / 24.5 FT

124 FT

35 FT / 26 FT

2.5 ST

1,730 SF

NO CHANGE

2,700 SF

4,639 SF

ZONING CALCULATIONS
LOT COVERAGE

HABITABLE FLOOR AREA

BUILDING COVERAGE

ALLOWABLE
0 - 5,000 SF
5,000 - 10,000 SF
10,000 -70,000 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF
7,293 SF

x0.475
x0.319
x0.1915

2,375 SF
1,595 SF
1,396 SF
5,366 SF

ALLOWABLE
0 - 5,000 SF
5,000 - 10,000 SF
10,000 -70,000 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF
7,293 SF

x0.233
x0.186
x0.062

1,165 SF
930 SF
452 SF

2,547 SF

ALLOWABLE
0 - 5,000 SF
5,000 - 10,000 SF
10,000 -70,000 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF
7,293 SF

x0.4
x0.3
x0.1

2,000 SF
1,500 SF

729 SF
4,229 SF

BASEMENT
1st FLOOR
2nd FLOOR

TOTAL

EXISTING
1,143 SF
2,073 SF

-

3,216 SF

RESIDENCE
FRONT PORCH
SHED

TOTAL

MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (PORCH) 30 FT N/A 33.6 FT

BASEMENTS HAVE GREATER THAN 12 THEIR HEIGHT ABOVE THE AVERAGE GRADE LEVEL.
50% OF BASEMENTS w/ CEILING HEIGHTS GREATER THAN 7 FEET SHALL BE COUNTED
TOWARDS FLOOR AREA

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED &
SEALED BY ARCHITECT & APPROVED BY ALL
AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION.

USE OF THIS DESIGN OR DISSEMINATION IS
PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
CONSENT OF SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT. ALL COPYRIGHT LAWS ARE
RESERVED. DRAWINGS ARE NOT INTENDED FOR
PROTOTYPICAL USE. SHISSIAS DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT © 2025.
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01 / 06 / 25 LOT COVERAGE

Proj. No:
Issued For:
Date:

                2023.47
                    Zoning Permit
           12 / 23 / 2024

02 / 13 / 25 VARIANCE APP.

1" = 20'
SITE PLAN / ZONING DIAGRAM

A1
1

INFORMATION ON THIS SITE PLAN IS
TAKEN FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY:

DAVID J. VON STEENBURG, P.L.S.
NJILS LIC NO. 34500
DATED: 09 / 20 / 2018

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

PROPOSED
1,143 SF
1,730 SF
1,766 SF

4,639 SF

50% OF 2,285 SF (BASEMENT)

EXISTING
2,529 SF

-
77 SF

2,606 SF

PROPOSED
2,616 SF

7 SF
77 SF

2,700 SF

121 SF - 114 SF (10% FRONT PORCH CREDIT)

RESIDENCE
FRONT PORCH
SHED
DRIVEWAY
FRONT DECK / PAVING
REAR STEPS
POOL & PATIO
A/C UNITS
REAR DOCK DECK

TOTAL

EXISTING
2,529 SF

-
77 SF

2,221 SF
234 SF
55 SF

1,410 SF
18 SF

151 SF

6,695 SF

121 SF - 114 SF (10% FRONT PORCH CREDIT)

566 SF - 346 SF (20% CREDIT)

RESIDENCE
FRONT PORCH
SHED
DRIVEWAY
FRONT DECK / PAVING
REAR STEPS
POOL & PATIO
A/C UNITS
REAR DOCK DECK

TOTAL

PROPOSED
2,616 SF

7 SF
77 SF

2,054 SF
234 SF
76 SF

1,384 SF
27 SF

220 SF

6,695 SF

566 SF - 415 SF (20% CREDIT)

ZONING /
SITE PLAN

A1
1 OF 3

1/8" = 1'-0"
1st FLOOR PLAN
EXISTING / DEMOLITION

A1
2



DEN
15'-6" x 18'-6"

DINING
15' x 18'

DECK
32' x 16'

MUDROOM
5'-10" x 11'-2"

POWDER
5'-10" x 5'

FOYER
11'-10" x 16'-7"

FRONT PORCH
21' x 6'

DN

UP

DN

PANTRY
14' x 7'

KITCHEN
10' x 18'

BAR

ISLAND
10' x 4'

D/W

PR
IV

A
C
Y 

W
A
LL

LIVING ROOM
16' x 18'

U/C
FRIDGE

WALL
OVEN

D/W

WOOD
F/P

WOOD
F/P

COVERED DECK
16' x 15'-6"

DN

36" OVERHANG

3670

ENTRY
H

A
LF

 W
A
LL

MURPHY
QUEEN

OFFICE / GUEST
14' x 11'-4"

B
U

IL
T-

IN
S

B
U

IL
T-

IN
S

54
'-

25 8"

49'-51
2"

CL.
5' x 5'

BATH
8'-6" x 5'

MASTER BEDROOM
16' x 14'

(VAULTED)

BEDROOM #3
11'-6" x 14'

BEDROOM #4
11'-6" x 16'

WALK IN
CLOSET
6' x 6'-7"

DN

CL.
7'-9" LF

CL.
7'-9" LF

OFFICE
10' x 10'

BATH
5'-6" x 5'-6"

VANITY
5'-6" x 5'-6"

LAUNDRY
10' x 6'-7"

HALL
4' WIDE

WALK IN CLOSET
11' x 10'

ALCOVE
5'-2" x 6'-7"

HALL
7'-10" x 18'-9"

BEDROOM #2
14' x 13'-6"

ATTIC
ACCESS
STAIR

LIN.
6'-7"

MASTER BATH
12' x 9'

SHOWER
6'-6" x 3'-6"

8' VAN.

BENCH

BENCH

TOILET
5' x 3'

41
'-

25 8"

49'-51
2"

EX. GARAGE

EX. REC ROOM

EX. UTILITY /
LAUNDRY

EX. STORAGE

EX. BATH

EX. SAUNA

EX. FINISHED
BASEMENT

UP

HALL

STORAGE

WINE
STORAGE

(TEMP CONTROL)

STORAGE

EX. STORAGE52
'-

21 8"

49'-51
2"

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION UNLESS SIGNED &
SEALED BY ARCHITECT & APPROVED BY ALL
AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION.
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PROHIBITED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN
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PLANS

A2
2 OF 33/16" = 1'-0"

1st FLOOR PLAN
A2
1

3/16" = 1'-0"
2nd FLOOR PLAN

A2
2

3/16" = 1'-0"
BASEMENT PLAN

A3
0



1st FLR. CLNG.

9'
-0

"

1st FLR. FIN. (+17.22')

BASEMENT CLNG.

BASEMENT SLAB (+8.15')

2nd FLR. FIN.

2nd FLR. CLNG.

8'
-0

"

BASEMENT CEILING
HALF HEIGHT (+11.95')

EQ
.

EQ
.

AVG. GRADE (+11.76')

LOW GRADE (+8.15')

35
' (

M
A
X
IM

U
M

)

TOP OF RIDGE

HEAD HT.

7'
-0

"

HEAD HT.

6'
-8

"

1st FLR. CLNG.

9'
-0

"

1st FLR. FIN. (+17.22')

BASEMENT CLNG.

BASEMENT SLAB (+8.15')

2nd FLR. FIN.

2nd FLR. CLNG.

8'
-0

"

BASEMENT CEILING
HALF HEIGHT (+11.95')

EQ
.

EQ
.

AVG. GRADE (+11.76')

LOW GRADE (+8.15')

35
' (

M
A
X
IM

U
M

)

TOP OF RIDGE

HEAD HT.

7'
-0

"

HEAD HT.

6'
-8

"
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

A3
3 OF 3

3/16" = 1'-0"
LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

A3
3

3/16" = 1'-0"
RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

A3
2

3/16" = 1'-0"
REAR ELEVATION

A3
4

3/16" = 1'-0"
FRONT ELEVATION

A3
1
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